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SV Krems 1440 1
USV Kirchberg / W.
HSV St. Polten 2
HSV Goétzendorf
HSV Langenlebarn 1

Platz Verein

Mobil: 0664/4209968

Privat: 02535/2977

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2025/2026
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Platz
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HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
HSV Gétzendorf

SV Krems 1440 1

HSV St. Polten 2

JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
HSV Langenlebarn 1
KSV 1690 Grafenworth
KSV Flughafen Wien 1
SSV Blumau 3

USV Kirchberg / W.

Name

HIERATH Oskar
VULETA Christian
RAUSCHL Franz
SCHNEIDER Johannes
JUHITZER Ernst
TOLLER Christian
BUCHINGER Christian
JURAK Albert
REUTER Josef
JAMMERBUND Sonja
PAVIC Milos
VOMELA Michael
WIELAND Erich

REIR Kateryna

RIEDL Angelika
SAGMEISTER Robert
RECHNITZER Herbert

JAUKER Josef
ROSSLER Sonja
20 VOMELA Manuela
21 WEISS Erwin
22 HAUSER Karl
23 NEUGEBAUER Paul
24  ARNOLD Kurt
25 KOLLER Gerald
26 HAWRYSKIEWICZ Walter
27 OERTEL Walter
28 PATERNOSTER Franz
29  TAUCHNER Herbert
30 GANSTERER Josef

HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
HSV Langenlebarn 1
SV Krems 1440 1

JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
HSV St. Pélten 2

HSV St. Pélten 2

HSV Gétzendorf

KSV 1690 Grafenwdrth
USV Kirchberg / W.
HSV Gétzendorf

SV Krems 1440 1

HSV St. Pélten 2

HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
KSV Flughafen Wien 1
HSV Langenlebarn 1
HSV Langenlebarn 1
KSV Flughafen Wien 1
SV Krems 1440 1

JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
SSV Blumau 3

SSV Blumau 3

SSV Blumau 3

JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
KSV 1690 Grafenworth
KSV Flughafen Wien 1
KSV 1690 Grafenworth
USV Kirchberg / W.
USV Kirchberg / W.

1. Klasse 7. Runde
gegen HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
gegen KSV Flughafen Wien 1
gegen KSV 1690 Grafenworth
gegen SSV Blumau 3
gegen JSG Waidhofen Th. 1
G S U N Ringe
7 7 0 0 7612
7 6 0 1 7628
7 5 0 2 7560
7 5 0 2 7532
7 4 0 3 7459
7 3 0 4 7440
7 2 0 5 7333
7 2 0 5 7280
7 1 0 6 7324
7 0 0 7 7222
Verein
HSV Gotzendorf
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1080
1023
1087
1098
1084

Punkte
14

Ringe
374
374
371
366
365
364
363
363
363
361
361
361
360
359
358
358
357
356
354
353
353
349
348
345
345
344
342
341
334
328

1091
1054
1048
1042
1063



